Simply by choosing to work with Domino Trading and thereby supporting

The Domino Foundation, you could be increasing your preferential

procurement points as follows:

DOMINO TRADING

Preferential Procurement

B-BBEE procurement spend from all
empowering suppliers based on the
B-BBEE Procurement recognition levels
as a percentage of the total measured
procurement spend.

Points

Target

80%

If 5% of your
Procurement
was from a
black owned
B-BBEE Level 2
Corporate?

0,39

If 5% of your
Procurement
was from
Domino
Trading?

0,39

If 5 % of your
Procurement
was from
Domino Trading
with a 3 year
Contract

0,47

B-BBEE procurement spend from all
empowering suppliers that are QSE's
based on the applicable B-BBEE
procurement recognition levels as a
percentage of the total measured
procurement spend.

15%

0,00

0,00

0,00

B-BBEE procurement spend from all
empowering suppliers that are EME’s
based on the applicable B-BBEE
procurement recognition levels as a
percentage of the total measured
procurement spend.

15%

0,00

1,67

2,00

B-BBEE procurement spend from all
empowering suppliers that are at least
51% Black owned based on the applicable
B-BBEE procurement recognition levels as
a percentage of the total measured
procurement spend.

40%

1,41

1,41

1,69

B-BBEE procurement spend from all
empowering suppliers that are at least
30% Black woman owned based on the
applicable B-BBEE procurement
recognition levels as a percentage of the
total measured procurement spend.

12%

0,00

2,08

2,50

BONUS POINTS

B-BBEE procurement spend from the
designated group suppliers that are at
least 51% Black owned.

2%

0,00

2,00

2,00

TOTAL

27

1,80

7,55

8,66

INNOVATION

GROWTH |

SUSTAINABILITY




